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®OPMAT

970x250 (d) + 300x250 (m)
980x200 (d) + 300x250 (m)
300x600 (d + m)
300x600 (d) + Parallax (m)
300x250 (d + m)
Wallpaper (d + m)

Cross device Footer (d +m)

desktop (d) Fullscreen Overlay (d + m)
+

mobile (m) Videostitial (d)

Video 970x250 (d) + Video 300x250 (m)

Video 300x600 (d + m)
Video 300x250 (d + m)

InContent Video (d + m)

Pre-roll Video up to 15 sec (d + m)

Pre-roll Video up over 15 sec (d + m)

970x250
980x200

Standard 970x90

desktop (d) 728x90

300x600
300x250
M Wallpaper

H Wallpaper

3D Box (970x250, 980x200,
980x120, 970x90, 728x90)

Rich media

desktop (d) Expand (970x90, 728x90,

300x600, 300x250)
Push (970x90, 728x90)

Footer

Fullscreen Overlay

Cube 3D (300x600, 300x250)

PA3MOJIOXXEHUE
CTPAHULM

BCUYKHU
BCUYKN
BCUYKHU
BCUYKN
BCUYKHU
BCUYKHU
BCUYKHU
BCUYKN
BCUYKU
BCUYKU
BCUYKU
BCUYKU
BCUYKU
BCUYKH
BCUYKU
BCUYKH
BCUYKU
BCUYKH
BCUYKU
BCUYKH
BCUYKU
BCUYKU
BCUYKU
BCUYKH
BCUYKU
BCUYKU
BCUYKU
BCUYKN

BCUYKU

UMMPECUU
HA AEH

6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
6 800
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500
1500

1500

PeknamHa Tapuda, BanuaHa ot 02.2024 r.

YHUKAJTHU LLEHA 3A 1 000
HA OEH UMMNPECUU
JIB. BE3 AAC
4000 15
4000 15
4000 18
4000 18
4000 12
4000 32
4000 32
4000 40
4000 40
4000 19
4000 22.50
4000 15
4000 28
4000 30
4000 34
500 22.50
500 22.50
500 15
500 15
500 22.50
500 15
500 40
500 40
500 standard +25%
500 standard +25%
500 standard +25%
500 30
500 40
500 50
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®OPMAT

Video 970x250
Video 980x200
Video 300x600
Video Video 300x250
desktop (d) Videostitial
InContent Video
Pre-roll Video up to 15 sec
Pre-roll Video over to 15 sec
300x250
360x100
300x600
Parallax
Wallpaper

Mobile Footer

Mobile
Fullscreen Overlay
mobile (m)
Videostitial
Video 300x250
Video 300x600
InContent Video
Pre-roll Video up to 15 sec
Pre-roll Video over to 15 sec
Advertorial
Advertorial HanvcBaHe Ha ny6nvkauus
desktop (d)
+
mobile (M
(m) 065BNEHUSA

PA3MOJIOXXEHUE
CTPAHULNU
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKMU
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BCUYKM
BbTPELLHN

B CTaTuaA

BbTPELUHN

BbTPELUHU

UMMPECUM
HA OEH
1500
1500
1500
1500
1 500
1500
1 500
1500
5300
5300
5300
5300
5300
5300
5300
5300
5300
5300
5300
5300

5300

0o 2 000 3Haka

Hapf 2 000 3Haka

PeknamHa Tapuda, BanuaHa ot 02.2024 r.

YHUKAJTHU
HA OEH
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500
3500

3500

LLEHA 3A 1 000
UMMPECUU
nB. BE3 AAC

28
28
28
19
50
35
37.50
42.50
12
10
18
18
32
32
40
40
15
22.50
28
30
34

700

350 (He nognexm
Ha OTCTbIKaA)

250

250 + 100 3a BCceku
2 000 ponbnaHUTEN-
HU 3HaKa



